May 16 2024 (15:06) India Rail Info

Ranchi - Sasaram Intercity Express/18635 - Exp - SER
RNC/Ranchi Junction to SSM/Sasaram Junction
8h 10m - 361 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 RNC |[RanchiJunction 17:00 0 |1 0 39 (629 |SER
2 |PIS Piska 17:21 17:22 m [0 |1 13 |78 |708 |SER
3 |LAD |Lohardaga 18:03 18:05 2m (0 |1 67 |41 |646 |SER
4 |TORI |ToriJunction 19:10 19:12 2m [0 |1 111 |85 |511 |ECR
5 |LTHR |Latehar 19:35 19:37 2m 1 143 |83 |381 |ECR
6 |CPDR |Chhipadohar 20:00 20:02 2m |0 |1 175 |46 |338 |ECR
7 BRWD [Barwadih Junction 20:13 20:18 5m 1 184 |91 |[293 |ECR
8 DTO |DaltonGanj 20:36 20:38 2m |1 |1 211 |23 [234 |ECR
g GHD |Garhwa Road Junction |22:05 22:07 2m [0 |1 245 |82 |186 |ECR
10 [URD [|Untari Road 22:19 22:21 2m [0 |1 261 |54 ECR
11 (MDJ [Mohammad Ganj 22:34 22:36 2m 1 273 |79 |[154 [ECR
12 |HDN [Haidar Nagar 22:45 22:47 2m 1 284 |42 (149 |ECR
13 |JPL Japla 22:57 22:59 2m |0 |1 292 |95 |149 [ECR
14 |NBG |[Nabinagar Road 23:09 23:11 2m |0 |1 307 |74 ECR
15 [DOS |Dehri On Sone 23:40 23:42 2m |0 |1 343 |12 |108 |ECR
16 |SSM [Sasaram Junction 01:10 0 |2 361 |- 108 |[ECR

May 16 2024 (15:06) https://indiarailinfo.com




